	July
	

	
	2021

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Social Golf Day
LADIES AM
Thursday 9 Hole Comp
	Back Marker Challenge

Social Golf Day
	Mens Monthly Medal 

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Murwillumbah Open 
	Social Golf Day 

VETS AM
	Social Golf Day 

LADIES AM
	Mens Single Stableford
	Social Golf Day
LADIES AM
Thursday 9 Hole Comp
	Open Day Individual Stableford Medley


	Mens Single Stableford

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Members Foursomes
	Social Golf Day 

VETS AM
	Social Golf Day 

LADIES AM
	Mens Single Stableford
	Social Golf Day
LADIES AM
Thursday 9 Hole Comp
	Open Day Individual Stableford Medley

	Mens single Stableford of Blue Tees 

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Mixed Foursomes 
	Social Golf Day 

VETS AM
	Social Golf Day 

LADIES AM
	Mens Single Stroke
	Social Golf Day
LADIES AM
Thursday 9 Hole Comp
	Open Day Individual Stableford Medley

	Mens Single Stableford

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Social Golf Day
Mens Stableford 
Ladies Stableford
	VETS WEEK OF GOLF 
	VETS WEEK OF GOLF
	Mens Single Stableford
	VETS WEEK OF GOLF
	VETS WEEK OF GOLF 
	Mens Single Stableford

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



